Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ruby Soper - (852501) - Weston-Super-Mare SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:22.92
2:25.95
2:28.74
2:29.83
2:30.04
2:30.97
2:31.41
2:32.06
2:32.77
2:32.79
2:32.88
2:33.67
2:35.10
2:35.18
2:35.41
2:37.74
2:38.24
2:40.01
2:42.99
2:43.32
2:45.07
2:45.42
2:45.57
2:45.69
2:46.78

2:47.13

LYW E N

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

576
541
511
500
498
489
484
478
471
471
470
463
450
450
448
428
424
410
388
386
374

Round

I =m T m ™

-n

Date

24/06/18
14/04/19
20/10/18
24/03/18
22/04/18
02/10/16
12/02/17
28/01/16
02/04/17
02/11/19
10/04/16
17/12/16
20/12/15
03/11/18
21/11/15
27/03/16
01/03/15
16/07/17
04/04/15
16/10/16
07/06/15
08/10/17
21/12114
04/10/14
19/04/14
19/10/14

ACinnI4 A

Meet

Clevedon & Chard Open

Gloucester City Spring Level 2 & 3 Open Meet
Millfield School & Street SC TYR
Weston-Super-Mare 16th Easter Open Meet
Yeovil & District Spring Fling 2018 Open Meet
Exeter October Meet

Somerset County Championships 2017
Somerset ASA County Championships
Gloucester City Spring Meet 2017

South West Region Winter SC Championships
Gloucester City Spring Level 2

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker

Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet

ASA SWR Winter Championships

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet
Somerset ASA Championships

Weston Super Mare Club Championships
Weston 13th Easter Open Meet

Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet
Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet

Exeter October Meet

Yeovil & District 2014 Christmas Open Meet
Somerset ASA Development Meet

Weston 12th Easter Open Meet

Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet

Venue

Hutton Moor LC
Gloucester

Millfield School
Hutton Moor LC
Millield

Plymouth

Millfield

Millfield

Gloucester

Millfield

Gloucester

Bristol

Millfield

Millfield

Bristol

Weston super Mare
Millfield

Weston super Mare
Hutton Moor

Newport

Weston Super Mare

Plymouth
Millfield
Millfield
Weston

Newport

(W HITIN

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Weston S M 3
Weston S M 2
Weston S M 2
Weston S M 3
Weston S M 3
Weston S M 2
Weston S M 2
Weston S M 2
Weston SM 2
Weston S M 2
Weston S M 2
Weston S M 3
Weston SM 3
Weston S M 2
Weston S M 2
Weston S M 3
Weston S M 2
Weston S M 4

3
Weston SM 2
Weston S M 3
Weston SM 2
Weston S M 3
Weston S M 3
Weston S M 3
Weston SM 2

[V VP,

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



4191
2:48.24
2:49.86
2:50.32
2:51.17
2:51.39
2:54.82
2:58.62
3:00.16
3:01.05
3:01.37
3:02.04
3:03.59
3:04.29
3:04.65
3:07.90
3:08.39
3:10.91
3:25.44
3:30.78
3:37.15
3:37.19
3:39.74

4:20.22

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:32.79
2:25.95
2:35.18
2:28.74
2:22.92
2:30.04
2:29.83
2:45.42
2:40.01
2:32.77
2:31.41
2:33.67
2:43.32
2:30.97
2:32.88
2:37.74
2:32.06

2:35.10
2:35.41
2:51.39
2:45.07
2:42.99
2:38.24
2:45.57
2:49.86

2:47.13

Copyr}ghi 2024

353
343
340
335
334
314

287
283
282
278

268
267
253
251
241
194
179
164
164
158
95

WA Pts

471
541
450
511
576
498
500
371
410
471
484
463
386
489
470
428
478

450
448
334
374
388
424
370
343
360

T

m m M M

Round

H
F

101007 14
13/07/14
15/11/14
11/05/14
25/05/14
11/07/15
22/06/14
06/10/13
18/01/14
01/12/13
06/07/13
02/03/13
19/10/13
26/05/13
30/03/13
21/07/13
28/04/13
18/11/12
06/10/12
15/07/12
24/06/12
27/05/12
07/04/12
09/07/11

Date

02/11/19
14/04/19
03/11/18
20/10/18
24/06/18
22/04/18
24/03/18
08/10/17
16/07/17
02/04/17
12/02/17
17112116
16/10/16
02/10/16
10/04/16
27/03/16
28/01/16

20/12/15
211115
11/07/15
07/06/15
04/04/15
01/03/15
21/12114
15/11/14
19/10/14

SUIIEISEL LUULILY UHIATPIVHSTIPS
Gloucester City SC Level 3 July Open Meet
Weston Super Mare Club Championships
Gloucester City L2 Open Meet

Southwold SC May Meet

Taunton Deane Summer Level 3 Meet
Clevedon & Chard Open Meet

Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet
Chase County Qualifier

Yeovil District Christmas Open Meet
Taunton Deane SC Level 3 Summer Meet
Somerset County Championships

Great Gwent Fast Water Meet level 2
Southwold SC May Meet
Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet
Swindon Dolphins ASC End of Season Meet
Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013

City of Hereford SC Open Meet

Somerset ASA Annual Developement Meet
Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet
Clevedon & Chard Open Meet

Southwold SC May Meet

Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet

Taunton Deane Summer Open Meet

Meet

South West Region Winter SC Championships
Gloucester City Spring Level 2 & 3 Open Meet
ASA SWR Winter Championships

Millfield School & Street SC TYR

Clevedon & Chard Open

Yeovil & District Spring Fling 2018 Open Meet
Weston-Super-Mare 16th Easter Open Meet
Exeter October Meet

Weston Super Mare Club Championships
Gloucester City Spring Meet 2017

Somerset County Championships 2017

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker

Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet

Exeter October Meet

Gloucester City Spring Level 2
Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet

Somerset ASA County Championships

Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Taunton Deane Summer Level 3 Meet
Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet
Weston 13th Easter Open Meet

Somerset ASA Championships

Yeovil & District 2014 Christmas Open Meet
Weston Super Mare Club Championships

Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet

ey

Gloucester

Weston Super Mare
Gloucester

Weston super Mere
Weston Super Mare
Hutton Moor
Gloucester
Wolverhampton
Millfield

Hutton Moor
Millfield

Newport

Weston

Weston

Swindon

Swindon

Hereford

Millfield

Gloucester

Weston Super Mare
Hutton Moor
Weston-Super-Mare

Weston-Super-Mare

Venue

Millfield

Gloucester

Millfield

Millfield School
Hutton Moor LC
Millield

Hutton Moor LC
Plymouth

Weston super Mare
Gloucester

Millfield

Bristol

Newport

Plymouth
Gloucester

Weston super Mare
Millfield

Millfield

Bristol

Weston Super Mare
Weston Super Mare
Hutton Moor
Millfield

Millfield

Weston Super Mare

Newport

VVESLUIT O VI

Weston S M

Weston SM
Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston SM
Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston SM
Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston SM
Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston S M

Weston S M

Club Swam Under

Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston SM
Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston SM
Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston SM
Weston S M

Weston S M

Weston S M

Weston S M

Weston SM

PagsZ/3

W W W w

Level

4
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:45.69
2:48.24
2:54.82
2:51.17
2:50.32
2:46.78
2:47.91
3:00.16
3:01.05
3:03.59
2:58.62
3:07.90
3:01.37
3:04.29
3:08.39
3:04.65
3:02.04
3:10.91
3:25.44
3:30.78
3:37.15
3:37.19
3:39.74

4:20.22

Copyright 2024

369
353
314
335
340
362
355
287
283
271
295
253
282
268
251
267
278
241
194
179
164
164
158
95

I T m m T m

-

04/10/14
13/07/14
22/06/14
25/05/14
11/05/14
19/04/14
15/03/14
18/01/14
01/12/13
19/10/13
06/10/13
21/07/13
06/07/13
26/05/13
28/04/13
30/03/13
02/03/13
18/11/12
06/10/12
15/07/12
24/06/12
27/05/12
07/04/12
09/07/11

Somerset ASA Development Meet
Gloucester City SC Level 3 July Open Meet
Clevedon & Chard Open Meet

Southwold SC May Meet

Gloucester City L2 Open Meet

Weston 12th Easter Open Meet

Somerset County Championships

Chase County Qualifier

Yeovil District Christmas Open Meet

Great Gwent Fast Water Meet level 2
Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet
Swindon Dolphins ASC End of Season Meet
Taunton Deane SC Level 3 Summer Meet
Southwold SC May Meet

Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013
Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet
Somerset County Championships

City of Hereford SC Open Meet

Somerset ASA Annual Developement Meet
Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet
Clevedon & Chard Open Meet

Southwold SC May Meet

Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet

Taunton Deane Summer Open Meet

Milltield

Gloucester

Hutton Moor
Weston super Mere
Gloucester

Weston

Millfield
Wolverhampton
Millfield

Newport
Gloucester
Swindon

Hutton Moor
Weston

Swindon

Weston

Millfield

Hereford

Millfield

Gloucester

Weston Super Mare
Hutton Moor
Weston-Super-Mare

Weston-Super-Mare

Page 3/3
g3

Weston S M

Weston S M 3
Weston SM 3
Weston S M 3
Weston S M 2
Weston S M 3
Weston S M 2
Weston S M 3
Weston S M 3
Weston SM 2
Weston S M 3
Weston SM 3
Weston S M 3
Weston S M 3
Weston S M 3
Weston SM 3
Weston S M 2
Weston SM 3
Weston S M 3
Weston S M 3
Weston S M 3
Weston S M 3
Weston SM 3
Weston S M 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



