## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Ruby Soper - (852501) - Weston-Super-Mare SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:22.92	576	F	24/06/18	Clevedon & Chard Open	Hutton Moor LC	Weston S M	3
2:25.95	541	F	14/04/19	Gloucester City Spring Level 2 & 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Weston S M	2
2:28.74	511	F	20/10/18	Millfield School & Street SC TYR	Millfield School	Weston S M	2
2:29.83	500	F	24/03/18	Weston-Super-Mare 16th Easter Open Meet	Hutton Moor LC	Weston S M	3
2:30.04	498	F	22/04/18	Yeovil & District Spring Fling 2018 Open Meet	Millield	Weston S M	3
2:30.97	489	F	02/10/16	Exeter October Meet	Plymouth	Weston S M	2
2:31.41	484	F	12/02/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Weston S M	2
2:32.06	478	Н	28/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Weston S M	2
2:32.77	471	F	02/04/17	Gloucester City Spring Meet 2017	Gloucester	Weston S M	2
2:32.79	471	Н	02/11/19	South West Region Winter SC Championships	Millfield	Weston S M	2
2:32.88	470	F	10/04/16	Gloucester City Spring Level 2	Gloucester	Weston S M	2
2:33.67	463	F	17/12/16	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker	Bristol	Weston S M	3
2:35.10	450	F	20/12/15	Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet	Millfield	Weston S M	3
2:35.18	450	Н	03/11/18	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	Weston S M	2
2:35.41	448	F	21/11/15	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Weston S M	2
2:37.74	428	Н	27/03/16	Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet	Weston super Mare	Weston S M	3
2:38.24	424	F	01/03/15	Somerset ASA Championships	Millfield	Weston S M	2
2:40.01	410	F	16/07/17	Weston Super Mare Club Championships	Weston super Mare	Weston S M	4
2:42.99	388	Н	04/04/15	Weston 13th Easter Open Meet	Hutton Moor		3
2:43.32	386	F	16/10/16	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet	Newport	Weston S M	2
2:45.07	374	F	07/06/15	Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet	Weston Super Mare	Weston S M	3
2:45.42	371	F	08/10/17	Exeter October Meet	Plymouth	Weston S M	2
2:45.57	370	F	21/12/14	Yeovil & District 2014 Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Weston S M	3
2:45.69	369	F	04/10/14	Somerset ASA Development Meet	Millfield	Weston S M	3
2:46.78	362	Н	19/04/14	Weston 12th Easter Open Meet	Weston	Weston S M	3
2:47.13	360	F	19/10/14	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet	Newport	Weston S M	2
right 202	255	_	1 = 100 /1 1	Compress County Championships	MillEald	Powered By SPOR	TSVSTE

4.41.31	ააა	Г	13/03/14	Somerset County Championships	iviiiiieiu	VVESION 3 IVI	Page 2 / 3
2:48.24	353	F	13/07/14	Gloucester City SC Level 3 July Open Meet	Gloucester	Weston S M	3
2:49.86	343	Н	15/11/14	Weston Super Mare Club Championships	Weston Super Mare		4
2:50.32	340	F	11/05/14	Gloucester City L2 Open Meet	Gloucester	Weston S M	2
2:51.17	335	F	25/05/14	Southwold SC May Meet	Weston super Mere	Weston S M	3
2:51.39	334	F	11/07/15	Taunton Deane Summer Level 3 Meet	Weston Super Mare	Weston S M	3
2:54.82	314	F	22/06/14	Clevedon & Chard Open Meet	Hutton Moor	Weston S M	3
2:58.62	295	F	06/10/13	Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Weston S M	3
3:00.16	287	Н	18/01/14	Chase County Qualifier	Wolverhampton	Weston S M	3
3:01.05	283	F	01/12/13	Yeovil District Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Weston S M	3
3:01.37	282	F	06/07/13	Taunton Deane SC Level 3 Summer Meet	Hutton Moor	Weston S M	3
3:02.04	278	F	02/03/13	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Weston S M	2
3:03.59	271	F	19/10/13	Great Gwent Fast Water Meet level 2	Newport	Weston S M	2
3:04.29	268	F	26/05/13	Southwold SC May Meet	Weston	Weston S M	3
3:04.65	267	Н	30/03/13	Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet	Weston	Weston S M	3
3:07.90	253	Н	21/07/13	Swindon Dolphins ASC End of Season Meet	Swindon	Weston S M	3
3:08.39	251	Н	28/04/13	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013	Swindon	Weston S M	3
3:10.91	241	Н	18/11/12	City of Hereford SC Open Meet	Hereford	Weston S M	3
3:25.44	194	F	06/10/12	Somerset ASA Annual Developement Meet	Millfield	Weston S M	3
3:30.78	179	F	15/07/12	Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Weston S M	3
3:37.15	164	F	24/06/12	Clevedon & Chard Open Meet	Weston Super Mare	Weston S M	3
3:37.19	164	F	27/05/12	Southwold SC May Meet	Hutton Moor	Weston S M	3
3:39.74	158	Н	07/04/12	Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet	Weston-Super-Mare	Weston S M	3
4:20.22	95		09/07/11	Taunton Deane Summer Open Meet	Weston-Super-Mare	Weston S M	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:32.79	471	Н	02/11/19	South West Region Winter SC Championships	Millfield	Weston S M	2
2:25.95	541	F	14/04/19	Gloucester City Spring Level 2 & 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Weston S M	2
2:35.18	450	Н	03/11/18	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	Weston S M	2
2:28.74	511	F	20/10/18	Millfield School & Street SC TYR	Millfield School	Weston S M	2
2:22.92	576	F	24/06/18	Clevedon & Chard Open	Hutton Moor LC	Weston S M	3
2:30.04	498	F	22/04/18	Yeovil & District Spring Fling 2018 Open Meet	Millield	Weston S M	3
2:29.83	500	F	24/03/18	Weston-Super-Mare 16th Easter Open Meet	Hutton Moor LC	Weston S M	3
2:45.42	371	F	08/10/17	Exeter October Meet	Plymouth	Weston S M	2
2:40.01	410	F	16/07/17	Weston Super Mare Club Championships	Weston super Mare	Weston S M	4
2:32.77	471	F	02/04/17	Gloucester City Spring Meet 2017	Gloucester	Weston S M	2
2:31.41	484	F	12/02/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Weston S M	2
2:33.67	463	F	17/12/16	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker	Bristol	Weston S M	3
2:43.32	386	F	16/10/16	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet	Newport	Weston S M	2
2:30.97	489	F	02/10/16	Exeter October Meet	Plymouth	Weston S M	2
2:32.88	470	F	10/04/16	Gloucester City Spring Level 2	Gloucester	Weston S M	2
2:37.74	428	Н	27/03/16	Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet	Weston super Mare	Weston S M	3
2:32.06	478	Н	28/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Weston S M	2
2:35.10	450	F	20/12/15	Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet	Millfield	Weston S M	3
2:35.41	448	F	21/11/15	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Weston S M	2
2:51.39	334	F	11/07/15	Taunton Deane Summer Level 3 Meet	Weston Super Mare	Weston S M	3
2:45.07	374	F	07/06/15	Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet	Weston Super Mare	Weston S M	3
2:42.99	388	Н	04/04/15	Weston 13th Easter Open Meet	Hutton Moor		3
2:38.24	424	F	01/03/15	Somerset ASA Championships	Millfield	Weston S M	2
2:45.57	370	F	21/12/14	Yeovil & District 2014 Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Weston S M	3
2:49.86	343	Н	15/11/14	Weston Super Mare Club Championships	Weston Super Mare		4
2:47.13	360	F	19/10/14	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet	Newport	Weston S M	2
yright 202	4	-			· ······	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

2:45.69	369	F	04/10/14	Somerset ASA Development Meet	Millfield	Weston S M	Page 3 / 3
2:48.24	353	F	13/07/14	Gloucester City SC Level 3 July Open Meet	Gloucester	Weston S M	3
2:54.82	314	F	22/06/14	Clevedon & Chard Open Meet	Hutton Moor	Weston S M	3
2:51.17	335	F	25/05/14	Southwold SC May Meet	Weston super Mere	Weston S M	3
2:50.32	340	F	11/05/14	Gloucester City L2 Open Meet	Gloucester	Weston S M	2
2:46.78	362	Н	19/04/14	Weston 12th Easter Open Meet	Weston	Weston S M	3
2:47.91	355	F	15/03/14	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Weston S M	2
3:00.16	287	Н	18/01/14	Chase County Qualifier	Wolverhampton	Weston S M	3
3:01.05	283	F	01/12/13	Yeovil District Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Weston S M	3
3:03.59	271	F	19/10/13	Great Gwent Fast Water Meet level 2	Newport	Weston S M	2
2:58.62	295	F	06/10/13	Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Weston S M	3
3:07.90	253	Н	21/07/13	Swindon Dolphins ASC End of Season Meet	Swindon	Weston S M	3
3:01.37	282	F	06/07/13	Taunton Deane SC Level 3 Summer Meet	Hutton Moor	Weston S M	3
3:04.29	268	F	26/05/13	Southwold SC May Meet	Weston	Weston S M	3
3:08.39	251	Н	28/04/13	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013	Swindon	Weston S M	3
3:04.65	267	Н	30/03/13	Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet	Weston	Weston S M	3
3:02.04	278	F	02/03/13	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Weston S M	2
3:10.91	241	Н	18/11/12	City of Hereford SC Open Meet	Hereford	Weston S M	3
3:25.44	194	F	06/10/12	Somerset ASA Annual Developement Meet	Millfield	Weston S M	3
3:30.78	179	F	15/07/12	Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Weston S M	3
3:37.15	164	F	24/06/12	Clevedon & Chard Open Meet	Weston Super Mare	Weston S M	3
3:37.19	164	F	27/05/12	Southwold SC May Meet	Hutton Moor	Weston S M	3
3:39.74	158	Н	07/04/12	Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet	Weston-Super-Mare	Weston S M	3
4:20.22	95		09/07/11	Taunton Deane Summer Open Meet	Weston-Super-Mare	Weston S M	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS